Adult incontinence 174.4 161.8 7.8% 7.3%

Other (Traded goods) 4.3 4.7 -9.4% -22.9%

Per Geographic Area

Western Europe 272.9 267.0 2.2% 2.5%

Eastern Europe 70.9 73.6 -3.7% -1.6%

Americas 136.2 123.7 10.1% 3.5%

Rest of the world 78.1 87.5 -10.7% -0.7%

Confidential

Reconciliation based on new revenue structure

In millions of Euro Q1 2017 Q2 2017 Q3 2017 Q4 2017 FY 2017

Mature market retail 221.0 224.8 227.8 228.1 901.7

Growth markets 46.1 50.5 45.6 51.0 193.1

Healthcare 107.5 108.4 107.7 109.8 433.4

MENA 56.5 46.0 40.6 46.7 189.8

Americas retail 125.7 187.4 170.8 153.5 637.5

Ontex Total 556.9 617.0 592.4 589.1 2,355.4

Adjusted EBITDA 70.0 74.7 68.2 53.4 266.3

Adjusted EBITDA margin 12.6% 12.1% 11.5% 9.1% 11.3%

20Appendix

IFRS 15 Revenue from Contracts with Customers is endorsed by the EU and is to be applied for the reporting periods beginning on January 1, 2018. The Ontex Group is applying the new standard in its consolidated

financial statements for the year ending December 31, 2018, and is applying the full retrospective approach of the standard.

Revenue – 2017 as reported

Revenue - 2017 following application of IFRS 15

In millions of Euro Q1 2017 Q2 2017 Q3 2017 Q4 2017 FY 2017

Mature market retail 220.9 224.7 227.6 227.5 900.7

Growth markets 45.9 50.5 45.5 50.4 192.3

Healthcare 107.5 108.4 107.7 109.8 433.4

MENA 54.8 45.0 39.5 45.1 184.5

Americas retail 122.7 183.6 167.3 150.5 624.1

Ontex Total 551.8 612.2 587.6 583.3 2,335.0

Adjusted EBITDA 70.0 74.8 68.2 53.4 266.3

Adjusted EBITDA margin 12.7% 12.2% 11.6% 9.2% 11.4%

Confidential

Alternative Performance Measures

21Appendix

The following alternative performance measures (non-GAAP) have been included in this presentation since management believes that they are widely used by certain investors,

securities analysts and other interested parties as supplemental measures of performance and liquidity. The alternative performance measures may not be comparable to similarly titled

measures of other companies and have limitations as analytical tools and should not be considered in isolation or as a substitute for analysis of our operating results, our performance or